EE260 166 www.epluse.com v1.5 / Modification rights reserved
The EE260 probe is optimized for accurate and reliable relative humidity
(RH) and temperature (T) measurement in meteorology and demanding
outdoor applications.
Innovative, Compact Design
The design of the EE260 integrates a heated humidity sensing head and an
additional T sensing element into one single compact probe. The device is
thus compatible with rotation symmetric radiation shields.

EE260 168 www.epluse.com v1.5 / Modification rights reserved
Ordering Guide
Dimensions
Values in mm (inch)
M
12
x1
24
 (0
.9
4)
12
 (0
.5
)200 (7.9)
230 (9.1)
12 (0.5)
268 (10.6)
116 (4.6)
74 (2.9)
6.
5
(0
.3
)
12
 (0
.5
)
136 (5.4)
EE260-
C
on
fig
ur
at
io
n
Model RH + T M1
Output signal1)
0 - 1 V GA1
0 - 2.5 V GA8
0 - 5 V GA2
0 - 10 V no code
Output 1 measurand Relative humidity [% RH] no code
Other measurand (xx see measurand code below) MAxx